Parameter
Operating Wavelength
Port Configurations
Uniformity
- 20 to +75°C ( - 40 to +85°C Available upon request)
≤ 0.60dB
Insertion Loss (50/125um)
Operating Temperature

Fused Coupler
CHANNEL CONFIGURATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Grade Pigtail Style Fiber Length*
Out
Fiber TypePackage
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = NoneP=P grade 05=0.5m
7 = LC/APC
ConnectorWavelength
10=1.0m
Type
31=1310nm
20=2.0m
A=A grade
A= A package
.
.
.
MMS
=Standard
MMW
=Wideband
B=62.5/125um
A=50/125um
4=2mm jacket
3=3mm jacket
loose tube
2=900um
1=Bare fiber85=850nm
55=1550nm
5=1.6mm jacket
Port
102=1x2
S= S package
C=C package
202=2x2
.
.
. D= D package
M=M package
In
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None
7 = LC/APC
Connector
*Other length is available upon request, However, 900μm loose tube is only up to 2m.
Coupling
Ratio
05 =5:95
10=10:90
20=20:80
30=30:70
40=40:60
50 = 50:50
.
.